RICHMOND LAND TRUST

Board of Directors – May 2021
(Staggered terms reflect those set by 2009 Bylaws amendment)

(All addresses are Richmond, VT 05477; area codes are all 802)
Lou Borie (Acquisitions Chair)
   
400 Stonefence Rd.

Board start date: 1988 Current term started: 2019 Ends: 2022
Home: 434-4638   Cell: 578-9678

borie@madriver.com 
Gary Bressor Richmond Restorations / Peaceable Kingdom LLC - owner
401 Bridge St.

P.O. Box 1

Board start date: 1987 Current term started: 2017  Ends: 2020


Cell: 363-9300

bressor@wcvt.com 
Brad Elliott (Vice Chair, Chair – Admin. & Outreach Committee) Retired Marketing Communications Consultant
1123 Snipe Ireland Rd.

Board start date: 2001 Current term started: 2018  Ends: 2021
Home: 434-3543 Cell: 373-2236

bradge@comcast.net 
Jim Feinson Corporate Director, strategic advisor
2359 Huntington Rd
Board start date: 1990  Current term started: 2019  Ends: 2022
Home: 434-3966 Cell: 318-7385
feinson@gmavt.net 
Bryce Gilmer (Outreach Committee) Owner/Broker, Vermont Real Estate Company

203 Bradford Terrace

Board start date: 2020  Current term started: 2020  Ends: 2022
Cell: 578-7002 Work: 540-8300
bryce@vermontrealestatecompany.com 
Jeremy Hoff (Chair, Chair-Stewardship Committee) Owner/Attorney, Hoff & Company Ltd Attorneys
1064 Williams Hill Road

Board start date: 2014  Current term started: 2018  Ends: 2021
Home:  434-7074 Cell: 318-0487 Work: 434-3796 
Fax:  434-3776
Jeremydhoff@gmail.com
Ted Lyman (Secretary) Professor Emeritus, Art Department, UVM 

636 Hillview Road

Board start date: 1987 Current term started: 2018  Ends: 2021
Home: 434-4415 Cell: 578-0730
tlyman@gmavt.net
Dan Martin  Retired architectural designer and builder
2040 Stage Road, PO Box 305

Jonesville, VT 05466


Board start date: 1994 Current term started: 2017  Ends: 2020
Home: 434-4231 Cell: 999-3699

danmarcy@gmavt.net 
Fritz Martin (Chair – Gillett Pond Campaign) Retired software architect
87 Deer Creek Lane

Board start date: 2002. Current term started: 2018  Ends: 2021
Home: 434-3265

fpmartin@mac.com 
Wright Preston  (Asst. Treasurer)   Vice President, Northfield Savings Bank 

2564 Snipe Island Rd

Board start date: 1998 Current term started: 2017  Ends: 2020

Home: 434-2789

Work: 871-4484

Cell: 734-9279

Fax:  860-3659

wright.preston@nsbvt.com prelco@hotmail.com
Jess Robinson, Ph.D.
(Outreach Committee) Vermont State Archaeologist

2468 Cochran Road

Board start date: 2020  Current term started: 2020  Ends: 2023
Cell: 363-2204

Work: 272-2509

Jess.robinson@vermont.gov
Jonathan Smith (Treasurer, Outreach Committee) Certified Financial Planner
429 Sadler Meadow

Board start date: 2020 Current term started: 2020  Ends: 2022
Home/Cell: 734-0948 Work: 660-7086
jjvt2fl@hotmail.com
Jon Stebbins (Outreach Committee) Attorney, Bauer Gravel Farnham LLP

780 Southview Drive

Board start date: 2020  
Current term started: 2020  Ends: 2023

Home/Cell: 598-3690 Work: 879-6323 Fax: 864-7779

jstebbins@vtlawoffices.com
Ethan Tapper  Chittenden County Forester

1790 Dugway Road

Board start date: 2021 Current term started: 2021 Ends: 2024

Cell: 585-9099

Personal email: jethantapper@gmail.com
Work email: Ethan.Tapper@vermont.gov
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